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Part Reference Description

PP-HFLO-C5-GR Harmony Flower C5 (Red) 
(Ground Fix)

PP-HFLO-D5-GR Harmony Flower D5 
(Orange) (Ground Fix)

PP-HFLO-E5-GR Harmony Flower E5 (Yellow) 
(Ground Fix)

PP-HFLO-F5-GR Harmony Flower F5 (Green) 
(Ground Fix)

PP-HFLO-G5-GR Harmony Flower G5 (Blue) 
(Ground Fix)

PP-HFLO-A5-GR Harmony Flower A5 (Indigo) 
(Ground Fix)

Issue 01 Date: 01/24
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Avoid 
direct 

sunlight
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Check Risk Assessment

117cm
46”

102cm
40”

87cm
34”

1.5m

59”
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45cm
18”
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L W H Weight Net

x1

903559
903560
903561
903562
903563
903564

19cm / 
7.5”

28cm / 
11”

28cm / 
11”

2kg / 4.5lbs

x1
903442 (L)
903443 (M)
903444 (S)

126cm 
/ 50”

16cm / 
6”

5cm / 
2”

5kg / 11lbs

x1 x1

Spares available from  
percussionplay.com or 

from your local distributor

Packages

Harmony Flower Installation Instructions (Ground fix)

Tools required
(not supplied)

¼” Bit Driver Ratchet

x2

11/16” / 17mm Spanner

Spirit level

Tape Measure

x2



5 of 12

903442 (L)
903443 (M)
903444 (S)

x1

603248

x1

603150

x2

500746

x1

900875

x1

803274 (L)
803275 (M)
803276 (S)

E

2

F

1

TX30 x1
 
500473

TX45 x2
 
500720

x1

501196

A

x1

604362

4 x1

600592

5

6

x1

500613

B

Not to scale
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x4

500457

x2

500627

x1

603887 (L)
603888 (M)
603889 (S)

D

C

3



903563
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Not to scale

 x1

G5
Blue

603301

 x1

E5
Yellow

603303

 x1

C5
Red

603305

x1

Purple
603233

7

8

x1

Orange
603233

7

8

x1

Green
603233

7

8

 x1

D5
Orange
603304

x1

Red
603233

7

8

x1

Yellow
603233

7

 x1

F5
Green

603302

8

x1

Blue
603233

7

 x1

A5
Indigo

603300

8

903559 903561

903562 903560 903564
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1.

A x1

B x1

x2   TX45 

x2 
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1.2



  

C x2

D x4

x2

2.1

2.2
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2.
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3.
Use spirit level
(not supplied)

Foundations 
should not present 
a hazard

Refer to your local 
Health & Safety 
standards
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Concrete

Aggregate

Soil

45
cm

18
”

cm inch

5cm 2”

Ø 35cm 14”

Ø 25cm 10”
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117cm
46”

102cm
40”

87cm
34”
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4.

2 x1

E x2

F x1

TX30 

4.2

4.1
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5.1

5.2

5.
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percussionplay.com 

info@percussionplay.com

UK
01730 235 180

USA & CAN
+1 (866) 882 9170

EUR & ROW
+44 1730 235 180 Product examples and layout for illustration purposes only

Sold individually

Harmony Flower Installation Instructions (Ground fix)

tel:01730235180
tel:+18668829170
tel:+441730235180
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